
PAST CONCERTS: 2023


Monday, April 17, 2023 at 7:30pm 
Greenfield Hall @ Manhattan School of Music | New York, NY 
The Manhattan School of Music Saxophone Studio performs Robert Sirota's saxophone quartet, 
Diners.


Sunday, May 7, 2023 at 3:00pm 
Concerts on the Slope| Brooklyn, NY 
Concerts on the Slope presents Robert Sirota's broken places.


Tuesday, May 9, 2023 
Ades Performance Space @ Manhattan School of Music | New York, NY 
Pianist Hyungjin Choi presents a master's recital at Manhattan School of Music, featuring 
Robert Sirota's Sonata for Cello and Piano No. 2 with cellist Ben Larsen.


Saturday, July 15, 2023 at 8:30pm 
International Festival de Musique Classique à Puget | France 
Flutist Carol Wincenc & cellist Velléda Miragias perform Robert Sirota's broken places.


Saturday, August 19, 2023 at 3:00pm 
Sunday, August 20, 2023 at 3:00pm 
Muzzy Ridge Concerts | Searsmont, ME 
Robert Sirota hosts the third annual season of his series Muzzy Ridge Concerts, in his studio in 
Searsmont, Maine. The Fischer Duo (cellist Norman Fischer & pianist Jeanne Fischer) will 
perform Robert Sirota's Family Portraits, with additional works by William Grant Still and 
Beethoven.


Saturday, August 26, 2023 at 3:00pm 
Sunday, August 27, 2023 at 3:00pm 
Muzzy Ridge Concerts | Searsmont, ME 
Robert Sirota hosts the third annual season of his series Muzzy Ridge Concerts, in his studio in 
Searsmont, Maine. The Neave Trio will perform music by Lili Boulanger, Gabriela Lena Frank, 
and Ethel Smyth.


Sunday, November 12, 2023 at 3:00pm 
St. John’s Episcopal Church | Bangor, ME 
Victoria Sirota and Robert Sirota perform a program of Bach, Fanny Mendelssohn and Robert 
Sirota. 




Thursday, November 30, 2023 
New York State School Music Association | Rochester, NY 
Judith Clurman session: Repairing the World Through Song


Sunday, December 10, 2023 at 3:00pm 
Sierra Chamber Concerts | Walnut Creek, CA 
The Sierra Chamber Society presents Robert Sirota's Contrapassos.


